


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

2 1 419121 B@JLE FOR FREMTRAK SELF-PROPELLED LEVER

3 1 419122 B@JLE FOR STOP STOP LEVER

4 1 417877 BOLT M6X35 BOLT M6X35

5 1 419123 KOBLING/BREMSEKABEL BRAKE-DRIVE CABLE

6 2 419124 HATTE CAP NUTS

7 1 419125 HOLDER TIL STARTSNOR ROPE GUIDE

8 2 418619 STALM@TRIK M8 STEEL NUT M8

9 2 419126 FINGERSKRUE S@LV TRIANGLE KNOB

10 2 418617 PLANSKIVE M8 FACE PLATE M8

11 2 419127 BRAEDDEBOLT M8X45 CARRIAGE BOLT

12 1 419128 STYRR@R NEDRE G TYPE LOWER HANDLE

13 2 418621 KABELHOLDER CABLE HOLDER

14 4 418610 LASEM@TRIK M6 LOCKING NUT M6

15 8 419129 M@TRIK M8 NUT M8

16 4 419130 BOLT M8X30 HEX FLANGE FACE BOLT

17 1 419131 STYRR@R @VRE G TYPE TOP HANDLE

18 1 Tg575 POWERLINE TG575 TG 575

19 2 419132 NAVKAPSEL S@LV 11" OUTSIDE 11" WHEEL HUB

20 8 419133 LEJE R8-2RS R8-2RS BEARING

21 2 419134 HJUL SORT 11" 11" WHEEL

23 2 419135 ST@VD/EKSEL 11" INNER11" WHEEL HUB

24 2 419136 SEEGERRING 228 FLEXIBLE WASHER

25 1 419137 BAGAKSEL REAR DRIVE SHAFT ASSY
(GT)

26 2 419138 LEJE BEARING

27 2 419139 HATTE M5 CAP NUTS

28 1 419140 AKSEL SHAFT FOR REAR

29 1 419141 UDKASTERKLAP SORT REAR DISCHARGE COVER

30 1 419142 FJEDER 65MM SPRING

31 4 419143 FLANGEBOLT RUSTFRI HEX FLANGE FACE BOLT

M6X10

32 1 419144 SK/ERM H@JIRE RIGHT BOARD FOR CHASSIS

33 1 419145 KLIPPESKJOLD 19" 19" ALUMINUM CHASSIS

34 3 418820 FLANGEBOLT M8X25 COLLAR BOLT M8X25

35 2 419146 NAVKAPSEL S@LV 8" OUTSIDE 8" WHEEL HUB

36 2 419147 HJUL SORT 8" "C TYPE 8" WHEEL ASSY"

37 1 419148 KOFANGER FRONT BUMPER (STEEL
PIPE)

38 4 419149 FLANGEBOLT M8X25 FZ HEX FLANGE FACE BOLT

39 1 419150 FORAKSEL FRONT DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

40 2 419151 PLADE FRONT DRIVE PLATE

41 1 419152 FJEDERSPLIT 65MN W SPRING PIN

42 1 419153 FORBINDER HEIGHTADJUSTMENT ROD

43 1 419154 VENTILATIONSPLADE VENTILATION PLATE

44 7 418652 FLANGEBOLT M6X12 COLLAR BOLT M6X12

45 2 419155 BESLAG PLATE FOR REAR DRIVE

46 1 419156 FJEDER SPRING FOR PULL ROD

47 13 | 417881 BOLT M5X12 BOLT

48 1 419157 H@IDEJUSTERING PLADE HEIGHT ADJUSTER

49 4 414102 SKIVE @13X20X1.5 WASHER @13X20X1.5

50 1 418644 REMSKIVE BELT PULLEY
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51 1 418646 NOT KEY

52 1 419158 ADAPTER BLADE ADAPTER

53 1 419159 KNIVHOLDER BLADE ADAPTER

54 1 419160 BLASEHJUL FAN

55 1 419161 KNIV BLADE 480A

56 1 418649 SKIVE FOR KNIV WASHER

57 1 419162 STALBOLT HEX FLANGE FACE BOLT
58 1 419163 PLADE REAR BASEPLATE

59 1 419164 SKZAERM VENSTRE S@LV LEFT BOARD FOR CHASSIS
60 1 419165 BIOPLUG MULCHING PLUG

61 1 419166 REMSKAERM BELT COVER

62 1 419167 VASKSTUDS FEEDPIPE

63 1 419168 SKIVE @11.2X32.65 WASHER

64 1 419169 BESLAG BASEPLATE SHIELD

65 1 419170 SKAERM RUBBER DUST SHIELD
66 1 419171 OPSAMLERKASSE 75L 75L FABRIC BAG ASSY
68 1 419173 KLAP GRASSBAG INDICATOR
70 1 419174 REM 711 V BELT-Z

71 6 425119 SEEGERRING U12 RETAINER RING U12

72 4 418658 SKIVE WASHER

73 1 419175 PALHJUL VENSTRE RATCHET WHEEL L

74 6 419176 STIFT PIN

75 1 419177 PALHJUL HGJRE RATCHET WHEEL R

76 1 419178 GEAR GT TRANSMISSION ASSY
77 1 419179 FIEDER 65MM SELF-PROPELLED SPRING
79 1 419180 HANDTAG H@JDEJUSTERING | C HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
80 1 419181 LASEM@TRIK M6 LOCKNUT M6

81 2 419182 PLADESKRUE M5X18 SCREW M5X18

83 2 419184 STOVDAKSEL 8" INNER 8" WHEEL HUB

86 1 419047 GASHANDTAG THROTTLE CABLE

87 1 419048 GASKABEL 1400MM THROTTLE CABLE

88 2 419051 SKIVE WASHER

89 2 419185 FLANGEBOLT M6X35 HEX FLANGE FACE BOLT
90 2 419052 TOPM@TRIK M6 CAP NUT M6

91 1 419186 PANEL SORT DASH BOARD |
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